

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

9000-01-08-117 - 1,200,000

9000-01-08-118 - 5,600,300

Department:

Office of the Provincial Agriculturist

PR No. _____

Date

March 16, 2022

Division: Fisheries Division

SAI No. _____

Date: _____

Section:

OB R No. _____

Date: _____

20%

Item No.	Quantity	Unit of Issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Cost
1.	100	Units	Furnishing of supplies and materials for the Fabrication of Motorized Fiber Glass Boats 22 ft. in support to Fishermen Association/Fisherfolk's Livelihood as part of the intervention for COVID-19 response. One (1) unit/each supplies and materials for the Fabrication of Motorized Fiber Glass Boats includes the following:		₱ 7, 105, 300.00
	12	Kgs.	Gelcoat (BFAR Blue) promoted isophotalic	600.00	7, 200.00
	10	Kgs.	Chop Strand Mat (CSM 300)	168.00	1, 680.00
	20	Kgs.	Chop Strand Mat (CSM 450)	168.00	3, 360.00
	13	Kgs.	Wovin Roving (WR 600)	162.00	2, 106.00
	5	Tin/can	Pre-mixed Resin, Thixotropic (R10-109)	2, 400.00	12, 000.00
	3	Kgs.	Toner (red)	600.00	1, 800.00
	2	liter	MEKP Imported Hardener	490.00	980.00
	1	liter	Styrene monomer	165.00	165.00
	1	liter	Mould Release wax	264.00	264.00
	0.5	Gal.	Body Filler	325.00	325.00
	2	Gal.	Lacquer Thinner	576.00	1,152.00
	1	Pcs.	Dipper	48.00	48.00
	1	Pcs.	Pail, Small	72.00	72.00
	3	Pcs.	Baby Paint Roller (No.4 High Tech Brand)	84.00	252.00
	5	Pcs.	Waste Rag	65.00	325.00
	5	sheet	Sand Paper (#60D)	48.00	240.00
	5	pcs	Sand Paper (#36D)	42.00	210.00
	2	pcs	Cutter and cutting bladed (Heavy Duty)	90.00	180.00
	1	Pcs.	Dusk Mask KN95	78.00	78.00
	1	pcs	Gas Mask (for chemicals)	1,100.00	1,100.00
	1	roll	Extension Wire #4	2,200.00	2,200.00
	9	Pcs.	Heavy Duty Scissor	300.00	2,700.00
	14	Pcs.	Sanding Disk (Flap Disk No.100)	90.00	1,260.00
	18	Pcs.	Cutting Disk (NO.4"x3/32"x5/8)	300.00	5,400.00
	6	Pair	Mixing Palette	66.00	396.00
	2	Pcs.	Twist Drill Bit 3/4" (For Metal)	480.00	960.00
	2	Pcs.	Twist Drill Bit 1/2" (For Metal)	360.00	720.00
	2	Pcs.	Twist Drill Bit 5/6" (For Metal)	300.00	600.00
	2	Pcs.	Twist Drill Bit 3/16" (For Metal)	480.00	960.00
	1	unit	7HP Marine Engine (Branded with Gasoline feed)	12,000.00	12,000.00
	1	unit	Stainless steel shaft (5/8x6' with thrend and nut)	1,800.00	1,800.00
	1	unit	Brass Pipe (5/8"x4)	1,440.00	1,440.00
			XXXXXXXXXX		
			SUB-TOTAL-A		₱ 63, 973.00

Requested by:

Cash Availability:

Approved by:

Signature
Printed Name
DesignationLARRY M. PAMUGAS, Ph.D.
Assistant Provincial Agriculturist

03/17/2022

EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN
Provincial TreasurerATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP
Governor

BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR